5yrs & under Challenge

1st EZE PEPPY OAK

2nd BR SUMMER REYN

3rd STYLISH UNIT

4th SPINIS DIAMOND

5th SHES A DADDY DIAMOND
6th DADS FLASHY ADDITION
7th JABELL SHEKERA SPIN
8th SHEEDYS DUSTY ACRES
9th ERIN PLAY & SPIN

10th ALMORA PEPPYS STYLE
Juvenile

1ST METRO GIRL

2ND HICKORYS ROSE

3RD MISS OKIE

4TH FANCY FACE

4TH MISS JESSIE CHEX

6TH WELLS DAWN

6TH ROBYN

8TH CHILLI

9TH YOORANA COUGAR

Q-63668
Q-67752
Q-71908
Q-64933

Q-65079
Q-65285
A1-9345
Q-66124
Q-66123

Q-49555

Q-45316

KEN MAY

ROBERT MACKAY
MARK BUTTSWORTH
BEN ROSSITER
MICHAEL RAPLEY
BINDY SPREADBROUGH
TAMMIE OVERTON
JULIE SHEEDY

ALISON WALKER 1
MARK BUTTSWORTH

DARCY ARGUE
JAYDEN DORNEY
DARCY ARGUE
NATASHA RAPLEY
JAYDEN DORNEY
PIPPI WELLS

PIPPI WELLS

SOPHIE McCULLOCH
TOM MORGAN

Cutting
90
93.75
95
91.25
90
88.75
90
88.75
91.25
91.25

Score
107
105
42

20

20

17

17

15

13

Dry Work
70.62
53.75
64.37
48.75
51.87
49.37
46.25
40.62
42.5
64.37

Campdraft
71
83
70
76
72
68
68
74
66
44

Aggregate
231.62
230.5
229.37
216
213.87
206.12
204.25
203.37
199.75
199.62



Ladies
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

Novice
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th

GLEN BRYDE ACRES NINER (JEWEL)

A ONE SHES MY PLAYPEP
TRUE BLUE

TWIGGY

WAYLON RETURN
JABELL SHEKERA SPIN
IAZZ

DESTINATION UNKNOWN
CHERRY

GIFT

LUCY

NAVITA

BR FIRESTORM
TEMPEST

ADIOS ACRES
TURNERS GOLD ARROWS
OAKS LADY

JABELL SHEKERA SPIN
ONE STYLISH PEPTO
DUCKREY

CRACKIN ROC

Q-55433

Q-49327
Q-65285

Q-45790

A1-9053
A-4970

Q-65285
Q-54631
Q-59294
Q-58890

DALE LYONS
NORMA JONES
HEIDI SMITH

KYLEE WEBER
JODIE MOBBERLEY
TAMMIE OVERTON
ELIZA LEBROCQ
LYN LYONS

KIRSTY HEWITT
SIMONE HARVEY

ALLAN GREENHAM
WAYNE SMITH
TERRY SMITH
MICHAEL WILSON
JOHN LEE

KAY BURNES
DARREN GUY
TAMMIE OVERTON

MARK BUTTSWORTH

NEIL FAINT
HELEN FORDHAM

Score
87
86
84
84
84
83
82
81
79
79

Score
176
173
170
170
170
168
151
111
110
109
109



Open
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th

CONDUCTOR

LUCY

TURNERS STUD FLIRT

SODA

DESTINATION UNKNOWN

THIS TIME LUCKY (CHERRY BELLE)
BUNNIKINS

DIGBY (ACRES CATTLE KING)
PLAYTIME

DREAMTIME

Q-45790
A1-8919
Q-55303
Al1-6546

HUGH MILES

ALLAN GREENHAM
NEIL FAINT

GREG HENRY

LYN LYONS

LAURIE ARGUE
JOHN POKARIER
ANDREW CHAPMAN
JULIE HEINECKE
HUGH MILES

Score
262
175
174
172
170
170
168
168
167
167



