5yrs &	under Challenge			Cutting	Dry Work	Campdraft	Aggregate
1st	EZE PEPPY OAK	Q-63668	KEN MAY	90	70.62	71	231.62
2nd	BR SUMMER REYN	Q-67752	ROBERT MACKAY	93.75	53.75	83	230.5
3rd	STYLISH UNIT	Q-71908	MARK BUTTSWORTH	95	64.37	70	229.37
4th	SPINIS DIAMOND	Q-64933	BEN ROSSITER	91.25	48.75	76	216
5th	SHES A DADDY DIAMOND		MICHAEL RAPLEY	90	51.87	72	213.87
6th	DADS FLASHY ADDITION	Q-65079	BINDY SPREADBROUGH	88.75	49.37	68	206.12
7th	JABELL SHEKERA SPIN	Q-65285	TAMMIE OVERTON	90	46.25	68	204.25
8th	SHEEDYS DUSTY ACRES	A1-9345	JULIE SHEEDY	88.75	40.62	74	203.37
9th	ERIN PLAY & SPIN	Q-66124	ALISON WALKER 1	91.25	42.5	66	199.75
10th	ALMORA PEPPYS STYLE	Q-66123	MARK BUTTSWORTH	91.25	64.37	44	199.62

TOM MORGAN

13

Juve	Juvenile			
1ST	METRO GIRL		DARCY ARGUE	107
2ND	HICKORYS ROSE	Q-49555	JAYDEN DORNEY	105
3RD	MISS OKIE		DARCY ARGUE	42
4TH	FANCY FACE		NATASHA RAPLEY	20
4TH	MISS JESSIE CHEX	Q-45316	JAYDEN DORNEY	20
6TH	WELLS DAWN		PIPPI WELLS	17
6TH	ROBYN		PIPPI WELLS	17
8TH	CHILLI		SOPHIE McCULLOCH	15

9TH

YOORANA COUGAR

Ladies				Score
1st	GLEN BRYDE ACRES NINER (JEWEL)		DALE LYONS	87
2nd	A ONE SHES MY PLAYPEP	Q-55433	NORMA JONES	86
3rd	TRUE BLUE		HEIDI SMITH	84
3rd	TWIGGY		KYLEE WEBER	84
3rd	WAYLON RETURN	Q-49327	JODIE MOBBERLEY	84
6th	JABELL SHEKERA SPIN	Q-65285	TAMMIE OVERTON	83
7th	JAZZ		ELIZA LEBROCQ	82
8th	DESTINATION UNKNOWN	Q-45790	LYN LYONS	81
9th	CHERRY		KIRSTY HEWITT	79
9th	GIFT		SIMONE HARVEY	79

Novice				Score
1st	LUCY		ALLAN GREENHAM	176
2nd	NAVITA		WAYNE SMITH	173
3rd	BR FIRESTORM		TERRY SMITH	170
3rd	TEMPEST		MICHAEL WILSON	170
3rd	ADIOS ACRES	A1-9053	JOHN LEE	170
6th	TURNERS GOLD ARROWS	A-4970	KAY BURNES	168
7th	OAKS LADY		DARREN GUY	151
8th	JABELL SHEKERA SPIN	Q-65285	TAMMIE OVERTON	111
9th	ONE STYLISH PEPTO	Q-54631	MARK BUTTSWORTH	110
10th	DUCKREY	Q-59294	NEIL FAINT	109
10th	CRACKIN ROC	Q-58890	HELEN FORDHAM	109

Open				Score
1st	CONDUCTOR		HUGH MILES	262
2nd	LUCY		ALLAN GREENHAM	175
3rd	TURNERS STUD FLIRT		NEIL FAINT	174
4th	SODA		GREG HENRY	172
5th	DESTINATION UNKNOWN	Q-45790	LYN LYONS	170
5th	THIS TIME LUCKY (CHERRY BELLE)	A1-8919	LAURIE ARGUE	170
7th	BUNNIKINS	Q-55303	JOHN POKARIER	168
7th	DIGBY (ACRES CATTLE KING)	A1-6546	ANDREW CHAPMAN	168
9th	PLAYTIME		JULIE HEINECKE	167
9th	DREAMTIME		HUGH MILES	167